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BP Gamin Account

Bank Balance - Gaming acct

Checks Cleared:
Boundary Park School - field trip
Boundary Park School - teacher's fund

Bank Balance - Jan 13, 2025

4,700.00 (Received Oct2, 2024)

(1,250.00)
(500.00)




BP General PAC Account

Bank Balance - General acct

Bank Balance - Gaming acct

Total Cash in Bank

#2681 - Boston Pizza

Total Outstanding

Bank Balance - Jan 13, 2025

NEEDS TO BE VOTED ON:

Total

18,193.72
2 950.00

21,143.72

(421.48)

(421.48)

20,722.24




